
Strážnické kule 19.5.2013

PeRe - MARIETTE - 25 m
stav Příjmení Jméno R. n. Č. klubu Název klubu 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 výsl. Por 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Vzd.

1 106 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 0209 Buchlovice 10 10 10 9 9 9 4 10 10 10 8 8 8 95 1 6 3 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0

2 307 HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zvol. Slatina 10 10 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 7 95 2 5 5 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 204 ERNST Štefan 1967 BH0143 ŠSK Gajary 10 10 9 9 9 6 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 93 3 3 7 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 312 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 10 9 9 6 5 10 10 10 9 7 7 5 91 4 5 3 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

5 213 MAJERČÍK Vladimír 1970 BH0080 Vištuk 10 9 9 9 7 6 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 91 5 3 5 3 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 107 PŘÍHODA František 1942 0457 Hodonín 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 10 9 9 7 7 5 91 6 3 5 2 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 210 VÁVRA Pavel 1964 0452 Strážnice 10 9 8 8 7 7 10 10 10 9 8 7 7 89 7 4 2 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 309 SVOBODA Libor 1963 0452 Strážnice 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 8 8 8 8 8 7 89 8 3 3 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 101 PRASTALO Milan 1946 TN0083 Condor FATIMA - Trenčín 9 9 9 8 8 8 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 85 9 0 5 5 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 203 GREGOR Milan 1949 0122 Bučovice 9 9 8 7 6 3 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 83 10 1 3 4 2 1 1 0 1 0 0 0

11 205 ZEZULA Michal 1976 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 9 9 9 8 7 7 7 9 9 8 7 7 6 82 11 0 5 2 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 108 ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 BA0106 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 10 9 8 8 5 0 10 8 6 6 6 4 0 76 12 2 1 3 0 3 1 1 0 0 0 2

13 211 ERNST Alojz 1935 BH0143 ŠSK Gajary 10 8 5 2 1 0 6 6 5 5 5 4 0 56 13 1 0 1 0 2 4 1 0 1 1 2

Hlavní rozhodčí :
 František Vodica

Ředitel závodu :
Libor Svoboda



Strážnické kule 19.5.2013

PePiC - KUCHENREUTER - 25 m
stav Příjmení Jméno R. n. Č. klubu Název klubu 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 výsl. Por 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Vzd.

1 304 ERNST Štefan 1967 BH0143 ŠSK Gajary 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 9 9 9 7 95 1 5 6 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 47

2 407 HANULÍK Marcel 1975 ZV0097 STRIEBORNÍK - Zvol. Slatina 10 10 9 9 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 8 9 95 2 5 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 48

3 206 HROMADA Stanislav 1972 0209 Buchlovice 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 93 3 3 7 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 310 VÁVRA Pavel 1964 0452 Strážnice 10 10 10 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 4 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 202 UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 10 9 9 9 8 8 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 92 5 2 8 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 208 ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 BA0106 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 10 10 9 9 9 8 7 9 9 9 9 5 3 91 6 2 7 1 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

7 212 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 10 9 9 8 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 7 2 7 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 303 MIKLOVIČOVÁ Daniela 1971 BH0143 ŠSK Gajary 10 9 9 9 8 8 5 10 10 9 8 7 7 90 8 3 4 3 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 104 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 9 9 9 8 6 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 89 9 2 5 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 103 GREGOR Milan 1949 0122 Bučovice 10 9 9 9 7 7 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 89 10 1 7 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 409 SVOBODA Libor 1963 0452 Strážnice 10 9 8 8 8 6 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 11 2 2 8 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

12 105 ZEZULA Michal 1976 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 9 9 9 8 7 6 9 8 8 8 7 5 10 85 12 1 4 4 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

13 311 ERNST Alojz 1935 BH0143 ŠSK Gajary 9 8 7 6 6 6 3 10 10 9 8 8 8 83 13 2 2 4 1 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

14 207 PŘÍHODA František 1942 0457 Hodonín 10 9 8 7 7 7 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 82 14 1 4 1 6 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 113 MAJERČÍK Vladimír 1970 BH0080 Vištuk 8 8 8 6 5 4 1 10 10 10 9 5 4 79 15 3 1 3 0 1 2 2 0 0 1 0

16 201 NEJESCHLEBA Roman 1971 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 9 8 7 7 6 5 7 10 9 9 7 6 3 79 16 1 3 1 4 2 1 0 1 0 0 0

17 109 MÚDRÝ Vladimír 1959 0 Gajary 9 9 8 8 7 7 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 78 17 0 2 4 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

18 111 OCHOTNÝ Václav 1966 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 8 8 7 7 6 4 10 9 7 7 7 5 3 76 18 1 1 2 5 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

Hlavní rozhodčí :
 František Vodica

Ředitel závodu :
Libor Svoboda



Strážnické kule 19.5.2013

PePuC - VETTERLI - 50 m ve stoje
stav Příjmení Jméno R. n. Č. klubu Název klubu 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 výsl. Por 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Vzd.

1 320 ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 BA0106 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 10 10 10 9 8 8 95 1 6 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 120 MALUŠ Miroslav 1952 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 10 9 9 9 8 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 94 2 4 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 313 MAJERČÍK Vladimír 1970 BH0080 Vištuk 10 10 9 9 8 7 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 3 3 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 218 KŘIVÁK  Antonín st. 1963 0457 Hodonín 10 9 9 9 9 8 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 4 1 9 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 315 GREGOR Milan 1949 0122 Bučovice 10 9 8 6 6 5 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 5 2 4 3 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 0

6 220 JOZEK Milan 1956 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 9 9 8 8 5 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 6 1 5 5 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 119 ILEK Zdeněk 1972 0210 Uherský Ostroh 10 8 8 8 8 7 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 7 2 2 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

8 415 UHLÍK Miroslav 1973 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 10 10 9 9 6 6 10 9 9 8 6 6 6 86 8 3 4 1 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 117 LABUDA Igor 1974 ZV0097 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 10 9 8 8 7 7 10 9 8 8 7 6 2 84 9 2 2 4 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

10 317 ZEZULA Michal 1976 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 10 9 8 8 8 7 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 84 10 1 3 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 115 BEDNAŘÍK Vladimír 1953 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 9 9 9 9 7 6 10 7 6 6 6 5 0 78 11 1 4 0 2 4 1 0 0 0 0 1

12 116 PRACHAŘ Dušan 1975 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 9 9 6 6 5 0 9 9 8 7 6 6 6 75 12 0 4 1 1 5 1 0 0 0 0 1

13 416 NEJESCHLEBA Roman 1971 0569 KVH OSA Veselínd Mor. 8 7 7 7 5 5 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 74 13 0 1 2 7 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Hlavní rozhodčí :
 František Vodica

Ředitel závodu :
Libor Svoboda



Strážnické kule 19.5.2013

PePuV - LAMARMORA - 50 m ve stoje
stav Příjmení Jméno R. n. Č. klubu Název klubu 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 výsl. Por 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0 Vzd.

1 420 ŠRÁMEK Tomáš 1968 BA0106 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 9 8 95 1 5 6 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 318 KŘIVÁK  Antonín ml. 1986 0457 Hodonín 9 9 9 8 8 7 10 10 10 9 9 7 7 91 2 3 5 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 413 MAJERČÍK Vladimír 1970 BH0080 Vištuk 9 9 9 8 8 8 10 9 8 8 7 7 5 86 3 1 4 5 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

4 316 STANĚK Stanislav 1961 0210 Uherský Ostroh 9 9 9 8 8 0 9 8 8 8 7 6 5 83 4 0 4 5 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1

5 217 LABUDA Igor 1974 ZV0097 SLOVNAFT - Bratislava 8 6 6 5 5 5 9 8 7 5 4 4 0 64 5 0 1 2 1 2 4 2 0 0 0 1

Hlavní rozhodčí :
 František Vodica

Ředitel závodu :
Libor Svoboda


